
2° Cross – MURANO – 17 Novembre 2024
Lista completa  ESORDIENTI  ISCRITTI  per società 

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 BARBIERI MARCO 2014 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
2 DEI ROSSI SIMONE 2013 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
3 GASPARINI MATEO 2013 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
4 GASPARINI CHRISTIAN 2015 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
5 ZAMBERLAN ALVISE 2016 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
6 TOUSIGNAT DIEGO 2013 M ATL. SPERANZA
7 CAZZIN RICCARDO 2017 M ATLETICO SALA
8 CONCOLLATO FRANCESCO 2013 M ATLETICO SALA
9 FABRELLO DIANA LAURA 2013 F ATLETICO SALA

10 MINTO MELISSA 2017 F ATLETICO SALA
11 PIAZZA DANIEL 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
12 PINTON GIOELE 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
13 PRUTEANU SEBASTIAN 2017 M ATLETICO SALA
14 SEGATO SOFIA 2015 F ATLETICO SALA
15 BROCCA AGATA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
16 DE NARDI MEDEA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
17 GOTTARDO ANITA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
18 KHIATI AYMEN 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
19 LOVO NINA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
20 POLO ALVISE 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
21 RAGAZZO ANNA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
22 SORATO GIACOMO 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
23 TESSER FILIPPO 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
24 BRUSSOLO MATTIA 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
25 FERRAZZO ALESSIA 2017 F BUNKER SPORT
26 TREVISIOL CESARE 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
27 Abdellatif Ziad 2016 M G.A. A.COIN
28 Accorsi Leonardo 2018 M G.A. A.COIN
29 Artuso Diego 2015 M G.A. A.COIN
30 Brugnoli Lorenzo 2013 M G.A. A.COIN
31 Caporin Nicola 2013 M G.A. A.COIN
32 Cristinelli Gaia 2013 F G.A. A.COIN
33 Dal Ben Gianmarco 2016 M G.A. A.COIN
34 En naqab Sofia 2017 F G.A. A.COIN
35 En naqab Maryam 2019 F G.A. A.COIN
36 Ganzerla Marco 2017 M G.A. A.COIN
37 Goattin Isabel 2013 F G.A. A.COIN
38 Habeler Mattia 2018 M G.A. A.COIN
39 Habeler Emanuele 2013 M G.A. A.COIN
40 Moretti Marco 2018 M G.A. A.COIN
41 Moretti Giulio 2014 M G.A. A.COIN
42 Perini Lorenzo 2016 M G.A. A.COIN
43 Pravato Eleonora 2018 F G.A. A.COIN
44 Sharif Nehan 2018 M G.A. A.COIN
45 Simoli Lorenzo Achille 2017 M G.A. A.COIN
46 Taroni Jimenez Dario 2014 M G.A. A.COIN
47 Veronese Olimpia 2013 F G.A. A.COIN
48 Vio Forcano Alvise 2013 M G.A. A.COIN
49 Zafalon Oisin 2014 M G.A. A.COIN
50 BOCCATO VITTORIO 2015 M JESOLO TURISMO
51 ENZO GIULIA 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
52 FACCHIN SVEVA 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO



53 FINOTTO ARIANNA 2013 F JESOLO TURISMO
54 GOATTIN FILIPPO 2013 M JESOLO TURISMO
55 MANENTE SOFIA 2016 F JESOLO TURISMO
56 PIZZO ALICE 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
57 BINDONI ANITA 2014 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
58 BOTTECCHIA ELETTRA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
59 CHECCHIN GIULIA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
60 DAWOD GABRIELLA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
61 FLORIAN MELISSA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
62 GIGLIO BENEDETTA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
63 LAURITANO ALICE 2014 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
64 BERALDO EUGENIO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
65 BULLO MICHELE 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
66 GORGONI GIOVANNI SYD 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
67 MORAS FRANCESCO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
68 MORAS GIACOMO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
69 PETRONI BRUNO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
70 REINA ANDREA ALESSANDRO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
71 SABBADIN MATTEO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
72 PALLADINO SOFIA 2016 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
73 PARESINI ANNA 2015 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
74 RONCHIN EMMA 2015 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
75 CECCHINATO DANIEL 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
76 DALL'OGLIO EDOARDO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
77 GARBARI ELIA 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
78 ORLANDO PIER PAOLO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
79 RENOSTO BARCELO GIULIO JUAN 2015 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
80 SANGIORGIO MATTEO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
81 BERGAMO MATILDE EMMA 2019 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
82 FAENZA ERICA 2018 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
83 SANGIORGIO ASIA 2019 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
84 SARDO AGUILAR NINA REBECCA 2017 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
85 DALL'OGLIO ALESSANDRO 2019 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
86 SCHIAVO LUCA 2016 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
87 DI GIULIO MATTEO 2017 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
88 FILIPPETTO MATTEO 2016 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
89 PORRAZZO MICHELE 2019 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
90 MODICA GABRIELE 2016 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
91 COPPOLA LORENZO 2018 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
92 PREVATO ALESSANDRO 2017 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
93 FROGLIA MATTEO 2014 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
94 BARBARO GIOVANNI 2016 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
95 PARIS ANITA 2013 F POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
96 GRANZOTTO AURORA 2013 F POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
97 PAGANO CLELIA 2018 F POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
98 Barrios Sebastian 2018 M RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
99 Corona Giovanni 2017 M RIVIERA DEL BRENTA

100 El Haimar Maysae 2016 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
101 Favaro Giulia 2017 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
102 Filippi Bianca 2014 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
103 Giammetti Vicky 2014 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
104 Mozzato Ampò Sara 2017 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
105 Pucci Francesca 2018 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
106 Scarpa Elisa 2017 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
107 Stoffella Tommaso 2013 M RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
108 Zara Pietro 2017 M RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
109 Ziliotto Raffaele 2017 M RIVIERA DEL BRENTA



110 CAMEROTTO LAURA 2013 F RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
111 PAVANELLO GIULIA 2013 F RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
112 SESSOLO JACOPO 2013 M RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
113 BACCI ALESSANDRO 2015 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
114 BARADEL LEONARDO 2015 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
115 CONTE ANNA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
116 DEL DIN KEVIN 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
117 FORTE ADELE 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
118 GASPARINI ALESSANDRO 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
119 GIANESELLO ALESSANDRO 2013 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
120 RONCONI LORENZO 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
121 RUGGIERO LUDOVICA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
122 RUGGIERO LEONARDO 2018 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
123 STRAMETTO ENEA 2013 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
124 ZANOTTO GIANLUCA 2013 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
125 BENEDETTI LORENZO 2013 M VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO
126 BENEDETTI LINDA 2014 F VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO
127 BENEDETTI LUDOVICA 2017 F VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO
128 DONEGA GONZALES DANIELE 2014 M VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO
129 TENDERINI FRANCESCO 2014 M VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO
130 BULLO MARTINA 2014 F VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO
131 VIANELLO PETRA 2014 F VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO
132 COSTA GIOVANNI 2016 M VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO
133 CANAL MARGHERITA 2015 F VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO
134 CANAL IDA 2017 F VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO
135 CELADA ORSO 2016 M VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO



2° Cross – MURANO – 17 Novembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  AM    (2013)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 DEI ROSSI SIMONE 2013 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
2 GASPARINI MATEO 2013 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
3 TOUSIGNAT DIEGO 2013 M ATL. SPERANZA
4 CONCOLLATO FRANCESCO 2013 M ATLETICO SALA
5 KHIATI AYMEN 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
6 POLO ALVISE 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
7 SORATO GIACOMO 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
8 TESSER FILIPPO 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
9 Brugnoli Lorenzo 2013 M G.A. A.COIN

10 Caporin Nicola 2013 M G.A. A.COIN
11 Habeler Emanuele 2013 M G.A. A.COIN
12 Vio Forcano Alvise 2013 M G.A. A.COIN
13 GOATTIN FILIPPO 2013 M JESOLO TURISMO
14 BERALDO EUGENIO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
15 BULLO MICHELE 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
16 GORGONI GIOVANNI SYD 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
17 MORAS FRANCESCO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
18 MORAS GIACOMO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
19 PETRONI BRUNO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
20 REINA ANDREA ALESSANDRO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
21 SABBADIN MATTEO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
22 Stoffella Tommaso 2013 M RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
23 SESSOLO JACOPO 2013 M RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
24 GIANESELLO ALESSANDRO 2013 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
25 STRAMETTO ENEA 2013 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
26 ZANOTTO GIANLUCA 2013 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
27 BENEDETTI LORENZO 2013 M VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO
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ESORDIENTI  AF    (2013)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 FABRELLO DIANA LAURA 2013 F ATLETICO SALA
2 BROCCA AGATA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
3 DE NARDI MEDEA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
4 GOTTARDO ANITA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
5 LOVO NINA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
6 RAGAZZO ANNA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
7 Cristinelli Gaia 2013 F G.A. A.COIN
8 Goattin Isabel 2013 F G.A. A.COIN
9 Veronese Olimpia 2013 F G.A. A.COIN

10 FINOTTO ARIANNA 2013 F JESOLO TURISMO
11 BOTTECCHIA ELETTRA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
12 CHECCHIN GIULIA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
13 DAWOD GABRIELLA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
14 FLORIAN MELISSA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
15 GIGLIO BENEDETTA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
16 PARIS ANITA 2013 F POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
17 GRANZOTTO AURORA 2013 F POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
18 CAMEROTTO LAURA 2013 F RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
19 PAVANELLO GIULIA 2013 F RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
20 CONTE ANNA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
21 FORTE ADELE 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
22 RUGGIERO LUDOVICA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA



2° Cross – MURANO – 17 Novembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  AM    (2014)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 BARBIERI MARCO 2014 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
2 PIAZZA DANIEL 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
3 PINTON GIOELE 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
4 BRUSSOLO MATTIA 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
5 TREVISIOL CESARE 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
6 Moretti Giulio 2014 M G.A. A.COIN
7 Taroni Jimenez Dario 2014 M G.A. A.COIN
8 Zafalon Oisin 2014 M G.A. A.COIN
9 FROGLIA MATTEO 2014 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO

10 DEL DIN KEVIN 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
11 GASPARINI ALESSANDRO 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
12 RONCONI LORENZO 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
13 DONEGA GONZALES DANIELE 2014 M VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO
14 TENDERINI FRANCESCO 2014 M VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO

2° Cross – MURANO – 17 Novembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  AF    (2014)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 ENZO GIULIA 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
2 FACCHIN SVEVA 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
3 PIZZO ALICE 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
4 BINDONI ANITA 2014 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
5 LAURITANO ALICE 2014 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
6 Filippi Bianca 2014 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
7 Giammetti Vicky 2014 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
8 BENEDETTI LINDA 2014 F VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO
9 BULLO MARTINA 2014 F VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO

10 VIANELLO PETRA 2014 F VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO



2° Cross – MURANO – 17 Novembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  BM    (2015 - 2016)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 GASPARINI CHRISTIAN 2015 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
2 ZAMBERLAN ALVISE 2016 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
3 Abdellatif Ziad 2016 M G.A. A.COIN
4 Artuso Diego 2015 M G.A. A.COIN
5 Dal Ben Gianmarco 2016 M G.A. A.COIN
6 Perini Lorenzo 2016 M G.A. A.COIN
7 BOCCATO VITTORIO 2015 M JESOLO TURISMO
8 CECCHINATO DANIEL 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
9 DALL'OGLIO EDOARDO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE

10 GARBARI ELIA 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
11 ORLANDO PIER PAOLO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
12 RENOSTO BARCELO GIULIO JUAN 2015 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
13 SANGIORGIO MATTEO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
14 SCHIAVO LUCA 2016 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
15 FILIPPETTO MATTEO 2016 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
16 MODICA GABRIELE 2016 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
17 BARBARO GIOVANNI 2016 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
18 BACCI ALESSANDRO 2015 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
19 BARADEL LEONARDO 2015 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
20 COSTA GIOVANNI 2016 M VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO
21 CELADA ORSO 2016 M VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO

2° Cross – MURANO – 17 Novembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  BF    (2015 - 2016)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 SEGATO SOFIA 2015 F ATLETICO SALA
2 MANENTE SOFIA 2016 F JESOLO TURISMO
3 PALLADINO SOFIA 2016 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
4 PARESINI ANNA 2015 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
5 RONCHIN EMMA 2015 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
6 El Haimar Maysae 2016 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
7 CANAL MARGHERITA 2015 F VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO
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ESORDIENTI CM  (2017 - 2018 - 2019)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 CAZZIN RICCARDO 2017 M ATLETICO SALA
2 PRUTEANU SEBASTIAN 2017 M ATLETICO SALA
3 Accorsi Leonardo 2018 M G.A. A.COIN
4 Ganzerla Marco 2017 M G.A. A.COIN
5 Habeler Mattia 2018 M G.A. A.COIN
6 Moretti Marco 2018 M G.A. A.COIN
7 Sharif Nehan 2018 M G.A. A.COIN
8 Simoli Lorenzo Achille 2017 M G.A. A.COIN
9 DALL'OGLIO ALESSANDRO 2019 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE

10 DI GIULIO MATTEO 2017 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
11 PORRAZZO MICHELE 2019 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
12 COPPOLA LORENZO 2018 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
13 PREVATO ALESSANDRO 2017 M POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
14 Barrios Sebastian 2018 M RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
15 Corona Giovanni 2017 M RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
16 Zara Pietro 2017 M RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
17 Ziliotto Raffaele 2017 M RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
18 RUGGIERO LEONARDO 2018 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
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ESORDIENTI CF  (2017 - 2018 - 2019)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 MINTO MELISSA 2017 F ATLETICO SALA
2 FERRAZZO ALESSIA 2017 F BUNKER SPORT
3 En naqab Sofia 2017 F G.A. A.COIN
4 En naqab Maryam 2019 F G.A. A.COIN
5 Pravato Eleonora 2018 F G.A. A.COIN
6 BERGAMO MATILDE EMMA 2019 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
7 FAENZA ERICA 2018 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
8 SANGIORGIO ASIA 2019 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
9 SARDO AGUILAR NINA REBECCA 2017 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE

10 PAGANO CLELIA 2018 F POL- GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
11 Favaro Giulia 2017 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
12 Mozzato Ampò Sara 2017 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
13 Pucci Francesca 2018 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
14 Scarpa Elisa 2017 F RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
15 BENEDETTI LUDOVICA 2017 F VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO
16 CANAL IDA 2017 F VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL MURANO


